GAUGES

Water Test Gauge SIMPLE SIPHON W/ HOSE
0-300 PSI DIAL
3/4” FEMALE HOSE
CONNECTION
Part # NET Price
SS1000 24.99
FISH TANK CLEANER
Part # Face Size Box Case | List Price
991-249 7 1 5 18.45 ssey T
991-250 2-1/2" 1 5 22.44 .
Water Test Gauge Part # NET Price
w/Lazy Hand (Maximum pointer) GO kol

SIMPLE SIPHON 3 PACK

2-1/2” GAUGE
0-300 PSI DIAL
3/4” FEMALE HOSE
CONNECTION

Regular pressure hand pushes LAZY hand to peak operating
or surge pressure point where it remains until you manually
reset it. Excellent to determine if P/T valve is leaking from

i

H

Part #

NET Price

SS31015

26.09

10" EXTENSION

failure or if leaking is caused by surge of excessive pressures. Part # NET Price
(Attach gauge to Boiler Drain Valve overnight.) LAZY hand
operates over entire gauge range of 0-300psi 10E1025 10.95

Part #

Box

Case

List Price

991-251

1

10

21.81

n
L
o4
(@)
%)
7]
)
Q
<

Air Valve Only

Part #

Box

Case

List Price

46-620

100

200

3.78

IDLAND
METAL
| i | - = . We Ship
Gugng gogjguﬁcﬂ ] eg!.lh!gnl! 3%?32:::;!!&2 Rﬁubﬁb a?r-:lrg! d ugtsﬁz :E World Wide



