Water Test Gauge

0-300 PSI DIAL 3/4" FEMALE HOSE CONNECTION



Part #	Face Size	Box	Case	List Price
991-249	2"	1	5	18.45
991-250	2-1/2"	1	5	22.44

Water Test Gauge w/Lazy Hand (Maximum pointer)

2-1/2" GAUGE 0-300 PSI DIAL 3/4" FEMALE HOSE CONNECTION



Regular pressure hand pushes LAZY hand to peak operating or surge pressure point where it remains until you manually reset it. Excellent to determine if P/T valve is leaking from failure or if leaking is caused by surge of excessive pressures. (Attach gauge to Boiler Drain Valve overnight.) LAZY hand operates over entire gauge range of 0-300psi

Part #	Box	Case	List Price
991-251	1	10	21.81

Air Valve Only



Part #	Box	Case	List Price
46-620	100	200	3.78

SIMPLE SIPHON W/ HOSE



Part #	NET Price
SS1000	24.99

FISH TANK CLEANER



Part #	NET Price
RC1010	34.10

SIMPLE SIPHON 3 PACK



Part #	NET Price
SS31015	26.09

10" EXTENSION



Part #	NET Price
10E1025	10.95